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R1.6.17 B EHE(RI6A~9A) 720,000 720,000

1| R1L611 | EHBE |10IR 7495 | 712,505
2 | R1.6.18 |FATHEE|JAMPESETHEIEH =9 685 21,600 | 690,905
3| R1.6.18 [FAEHIRE|REFHEFIRO6A~3IA) 31,600 | 659,305
4 | R1.627 | EHE |[YOv/AEERI—IHEAN 16,524 | 642,781
5| R1.723 | EHR |[Hhors—HEHKEAS) 8,695 | 634,086
6 | R1.729 | BHE |[YOvIREERI—-IHTAD 16,524 | 617,562
7] R1.823 | BHE |HUU4—HEROAMD 9,628 | 607,934
8 | R1.827 | EEE |[Ytou/XHEERI—IHEAN) 16,524 | 591,410
9 | R1.O.12 | EHE |FHREERELEETIHBAR 3,000 | 588410
10 R1.920 | BHER |[LMEREFES Y IHHE 34,750 | 553,660
1] R1.924 | BHR |HIU5—HERGAD 2,293 | 551,367
12| R1.927 | EHE |[FOvIREER)—IHOAD 16,524 | 534,843
R 1.10. 1 BUisiE8E (R1.108 ~R23A) 1,080,000 1,614,843

13| R1.10.5 | BHEE |((SHREELSETERERES 1SN 28,200 | 1,586,643
14| R1.1010 | BHEE ([SHAFEILBETESBERSISN 14,000 | 1,572,643
5| R11017 | g || BSHRESEHIL 36,380 | 1536.263
16 | R1.10.18 | WHEHE Lﬁ%‘gﬁ@%ﬁ%ﬁ%’ﬂ 36,380 | 1,499,883
17| R1.1023 | EHE [(HIU5—HEROAD) 7,485 | 1,492,398
18| R1.1028 | BHKE |HoOvIRESEHY—IHU0ASH) 16,524 | 1,475,874
19 | R1.11.19 |SAEMARE | JAMPEFBITHBIEHRE-N7898 % 64,800 | 1,411,074
20 | R1.11.25 | HBHE [hoo5—HERO0AS) 5672 | 1,405,402
21 { R1.1127 | BHE |[EOvIREEHRI—IH1AS) 16,524 | 1,388,878
o it 1,800,000 | 411,122 | 1,388,878
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22 | R1.11.29 | BHEER |[£E-—-FPPPEIF—I1HHE 27,710 | 1,361,168
23| R1.1223 | EHBE WU s—HERO1AD) 9,644 | 1,351,524
24 | R1.1227 | BEE |[€OvI/REERI—RE2A) 16,524 | 1,335,000
25| R2.1.17 | BHEE |[&OIMF-TH0av7'50 %9947  74~5418M0 28,700 | 1,306,300
26 | R2.123 | EHE |[ho 2—HERG2A2) 13,923 | 1,292,377
27| R2.127 | EBE |[YOv/XESHI—IHOAD) 16,524 | 1,275,853
28 | R2.2.5 |REWRE|JAMPEFEITHBUEHT-N1011.128% 66,000 | 1,209,853
20| R2.225 | BHE |hIo s—HERUAD 5437 | 1,204,416
30| R2.227 | EHE |[YOvIREEHRI—AHQAS) 16,524 | 1,187,892
31| R2323 | EHE | W7o 2—HERCARD) 5413 | 1,182,479
32| R2327 | BEE YOy REEHY—IHGAS) 16,524 | 1,165,955
33 { R2331 |RAEWMRE|JAMPESETHRIERIT-N1.23A% 66,000 | 1,099,855
34
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=) [ 1,800,000 | 700,045 | 1,099,955




